HSHW – Heavy Wall Glue Lined Heatshrink Tubing
• Dual wall, hot melt adhesive inner lined heatshrink tubing
• U.V resistant, non-flame retardant
• Available in 1.22 metre (4 foot) lengths
Product Details:
Softening Point - 85oC +/- 5oC
Minimum Recovery Temperature - 120oC
Dielectric Strength - 12kV / mm (2mm) min
Characteristics  -  UV Resistant, non-flame retardent
Standard Colours - Black
Features - Dual wall, hot melt adhesive inner lined
Availability - 1.22 mtr (4 foot) lengths
Compliance - RoHS compliant
Applications
-
-
Provides a waterproof seal which protects electrical splices, cable terminations and electrical joints
The 3 : 1 shrink ratio enables the unrecovered heatshrink to easily fit over irregular and large connections prior
to recovery
(For availability and pricing contact sales@Lnc.net.au.)
L&C Product Code
Internal Diameter (mm)
As Supplied
D (Min)
Shrink
Ratio
After Recovery (mm)
Internal
Diameter
d (Max)
Nominal Wall
Thickness
w (Min)
HSHW15-4/4FT 15 3 : 1 4 2.4
HSHW22-6/4FT 22 3 : 1 6 2.7
HSHW33-8/4FT 33 3 : 1 8 3.2
HSHW45-12/4FT 45 3 : 1 12 4.0
HSHW55-16/4FT 55 3 : 1 16 4.0
HSHW65-19/4FT 65 3 : 1 19 4.0
HSHW75-22/4FT 75 3 : 1 22 4.0
HSHW95-29/4FT 95 3 : 1 29 4.2